
20W

MWR/MWS-20W

1,800

0.16 / 0.07 Amps

90 LPW

120-277V AC

30W

MWR/MWS-30W

2,700

0.25 / 0.10 Amps

90 LPW

120-277V AC

Power

Lumens:

Efficacy

Input current 120/277V 

Input 

18'' 
13'' 

361/8''  
31'' 

Ø71/8'' [Ø181.6]

51/2'' [140.0]

7'' [176.6]

Ø33/4'' [Ø95.8]

Dimensions

Photometric Data

19'' 

24'' 

 37''361/8''  
31'' 

Series / Performance 

Series No.

MWR/MWS Series Dimensions / Performance
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51/2'' [140.0]

Ø33/4'' [Ø95.8]


